St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic School -

SCRIP ORDER FORM

Rev. 3-4-14
GROCERY QTY. QTY. QTY.| $ TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS QTY. QTY.[ $ TOTAL
Pick & Save - 4% $100 $25 $ Aeropostale - 7% $25 $ WINTER-SPRING
Piggly Wiggly - 3% $100 $50 $25 $ American Eagle, Aerie - 10% $25 $ SCHEDULE 2014
Festival Foods - 3% $100 $50 $ Bath & Bodyworks - 13% $25 $10 $
LOCAL Barnes & Noble - 9% $10 $ ORDERS DUE by 3:00 pm
Caan’s - 8% $50 $25 $10 $ Bed,Bath & Beyond — 7% $25 $ at the School Office
Dulmes Décor - 5% Specify exact $ amount $ Best Buy — 2% $100 $25 $
Entourage Salon - 8% $75 |$30 $ Build A Bear Workshops - 8% $25 $ Thurs. Jan 16
JUST Orthodontics - 5% Specify even $ amount $ Claire’s — 9% $10 $ Thurs. Jan. 30
Miesfelds - 7% $20 $10 $ Disney - 2% $100 $25 $ Thurs. Feb. 13
Nature’s Best - 5% $10 $ Dunham's Sports - 8% $25 $ Thurs. Feb. 27
Salon Sase’ - 2% $20 $10 $5 $ Eddie Bauer - 9% $25 $ Thurs. Mar. 13
Rudnick Jewelers - 10% Specify even $ amount $ Family Video - 12% $10 $ Thurs. Apr. 3
Scroggins Jewelers - 10% Specify even $ amount $ Gander Mtn. — 8% $25 $ Thurs. Apr. 17
Sheboygan Press - 5% Specify even $ amount and attach bill $ Gap/Old Navy - 14% $25 $ Thurs. May 1
Shear America - 5% $25 $ Home Depot - 4% $100 $25 $ Thurs. May 15
Superior Garden - 10% $100 $25 $10 $ iTunes - 5% $25 $15 $
Superior Liquor - 5% $25 $ Jo-Ann Fabrics — 6% $25 $
Trilling Hardware — 10% $10 $ Lands’ End — 16% $100 $25 $
RESTAURANTS L.L. Bean - 15% $25 $ PICKUP 3:00 pm
Applebee’s — 8% $25 $ Marcus Theaters 9% $25 $ at theSchool Office
Arby’s — 8% $10 $ MC Sports - 8% $25 $
Burger King — 4% $10 $ Menard’s - 3% $100 $25 $ Thurs. Jan. 23
Chili's = 11% $25 $ Michaels Crafts — 4% $25 $ Thurs. Feb. 6
Cold Stone Creamery - 8% $10 $ Office Max — 5% $25 $ Thurs. Feb. 20
Culver's — 5% $10 $ Payless Shoe — 13% $20 $ Thurs. Mar. 6
Domino's Pizza — 8% $10 $ Pier One - 9% $25 $ Thurs. Mar. 20
Kentucky Fried Chick -8% $5 $ Six Flags Ticket - 8% $42.25 $ Thurs. Apr. 10
Highland House - 10% $25 $10 $ The Children’s Place -12% $25 $ Thurs. Apr. 24
Jimmy Johns - 10% $10 $ T.J. Maxx - 7% $100 $25 $ Thurs. May 8
Luigi’s - 15% $25 $20 $10 $ Toys 'R' Us - 1.5% $20 $ Thurs. May 22
Olive Garden/Red Lobster- 9%  [$25 $ Walgreen's — 6% $25 $
Papa Murphy's — 8% $10 $ Williams-Sonoma — 8% $25 $ SCRIP NEWS:
Pizza Hut - 8% $10 $ OTHER (Include store, card value, quantity, and total) Eliminate Paper!!
Pizza Ranch - 10% $10 $ $ Order online at
Starbucks — 7% $25 $10 $ $ shopwithscrip.com
Subway - 3% $10 $ $ Seton Enroliment Code:
Taco Bell - 5% $10 $ 8E367C671848
Texas Roadhouse - 8% $25 $ [(Make check payble to: Seton Scrip) TOTALENCLOSED | §
Wendy's - 4% $10 $
DEPARTMENT STORES NAME:
Boston Store — 8% $100 $25 $
JC Penney - 5% $100 $25 $ PHONE: DATE:
Kohl's - 5% * $100 $50 $25 $
Sears -4% $100 $25 $ APPLY MY CREDIT TO: __ Tuition Credit for the family
Shopko - 3% $50 $25 $ ___ Holy Name Parish Subsidy Fund
Target - 2% $100 $25 $ Tuition Assistance Fund
Wal-Mart - 2.5 % $100 $25 $ ___ Seton Catholic School
GAS
BP —1.5% $50 $ (I authorize to pick up my Scrip order. Sign: )
Kwik Trip — 10% $100 $50 $20 $

* Allows payment on store charge account. Scrip questions: call the School Office at 452-1571.

Amount of Credit $




